Date Issued

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/06/2022

06/06/2022

06/06/2022

06/06/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/14/2022

06/15/2022

Permit Number

MP-2022-0109

PP-2022-0060

PP-2022-0061

BZ-2022-0096

PP-2022-0059

BZ-2022-0086

EP-2022-0105

BZ-2022-0101
EP-2022-0121
MP-2022-0112

MP-2022-0113

MP-2022-0114

MP-2022-0115

BZ-2022-0054

20200494

MP-2022-0116

MP-2022-0117

EP-2022-0122

PP-2022-0062

PP-2022-0063

BZ-2022-0102

EP-2022-0123

MP-2022-0118

MP-2022-0119

MP-2022-0120

MP-2022-0121

EP-2022-0124

MP-2022-0122

BZ-2022-0104

BZ-2022-0105

PP-2022-0064

MP-2022-0123

BZ-2022-0106

MP-2022-0124

MP-2022-0125

Issued Permits June 2022

Permit Type
MECHANICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENTIAL

PLUMBING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT
PLUMBING PERMIT
DEMOLITION
ELECTRICAL PERMIT
MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT
ELECTRICAL PERMIT
MECHANICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

Site Address

130 KNOTTS LANDING

143 OAKRIDGE DR

196 CHARLES ST

343 Whispering Pines Cir

118 LANDIS ST
118 LANDIS ST
118 LANDIS ST

132 DOGWOOD LN
132 DOGWOOD LN
596 WITHROW RD

213 OAK ST EXT

268 Roberson Rd

140 J MORGAN ST

137 WHISPERING
PINES DR

548 CHERRY MTN ST

118 ALEXANDER ST

153 COUNTRYWOOD
DR

153 COUNTRYWOOD
DR

117 DANIEL RD

148 SPRINGDALE DR
139 BEAVER ST

129 THOMAS ST

151 S QUAIL LN

659 S CHURCH ST

217 Clay St

120 POINTER RD
610 S Broadway St

580 PINEY RIDGE RD

644 S BROADWAY

157 FOREST HILL DR

306 HARDIN RD
132 MACIE LN

254 HAZELWOOD DR

184 CRESCENT DR

480 BOB ROLLINS RD

Applicant

BILL SHUFORD
HEATING & A/C, INC
OHMSTEAD PLUMBING
COLLC

MOUNTAINS PLUMBING

COMPANY

ALAMO, MIGUEL ANGEL

SUAREZ;CRUZ,
MARIBEL HERNANDEZ

REAL ESTATE
TRUSTEE LLC
REAL ESTATE
TRUSTEE LLC
REAL ESTATE
TRUSTEE LLC

FIGUEROA, MIGUEL A

FIGUEROA, MIGUEL A
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
JACKSON HEATING &
AIR, LLC

JACKSON HEATING &
AIR, LLC

HORIZON HEATING
AND AIR
CONDITIONING, LLC

BLY, JEFFREY LEE;BLY,

BRITTANY FREEMAN

DONALD CURTIS

FOREST CITY HEATING

& AIR CONDITIONING,
INC

KNOWLDEN, LEONARD
S;KNOWLDEN,
VIRGINIA L

KNOWLDEN, LEONARD
S;KNOWLDEN,
VIRGINIA L

OHMSTEAD PLUMBING
COLLC

GREENE'S PUMP &
PLUMBING

SIMS PROPERTY
SERVICES LLC

1ST SOURCE
ELECTRIC, LLC
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC

ALL K SCRUGGS
HEATING AND AIR, INC

JACKSON HEATING &
AR, LLC

CNC ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

JACKSON HEATING &
AR, LLC
CUAUHTEMOC
MELGAR, SIRENIA
CRUZ

GUSAAS, RONNIE
OWEN;GUSAAS,
RACHAEL ANN
OHMSTEAD PLUMBING
COLLC

PRITCHARD HEATING
AND COOLING, INC

MR. PEST CONTROL
MILLER & CONDREY
HVAC/REFRIGERATION

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC

Permit Status

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED

CLOSED

ISSUED

CANCELLED

CLOSED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED

TOTAL COST OF JOB*
5000

3000

2500

160000

6100

65000

5500

5000
100
10555

4800

3000

10899

10000

8500

1600

3400

1500

800

3500

5610

6038

12000

3000

500

4500

800

15000

1700

5000

29350

9195

4677



06/15/2022

06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022

06/16/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022
06/20/2022
06/21/2022

06/21/2022

06/21/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022
06/22/2022
06/22/2022
06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

MP-2022-0126

MP-2022-0127
BZ-2022-0107
BZ-2022-0103

BZ-2022-0108

MP-2022-0128

BZ-2022-0109

EP-2022-0125

SIGN-2022-0014

MP-2022-0129

PP-2022-0065
PP-2022-0066
MP-2022-0130

EP-2022-0126

MP-2022-0131

EP-2022-0127

PP-2022-0067

MP-2022-0132

BZ-2022-0111
EP-2022-0128
MP-2022-0133
PP-2022-0068

MP-2022-0134

BZ-2022-0112

EP-2022-0129

PP-2022-0069

EP-2022-0130

MP-2022-0135

EP-2022-0131

BZ-2022-0113
EP-2022-0132
EP-2022-0133

BZ-2022-0110

PP-2022-0070

PP-2022-0071

MP-2022-0136

MP-2022-0137

MP-2022-0138

EP-2022-0134

EP-2022-0135

EP-2022-0136

BZ-2022-0115

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT
DEMOLITION
FIRE PROTECTION

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SIGNS

MECHANICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT
PLUMBING PERMIT
MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

NEW COMMERCIAL
ELECTRICAL PERMIT
MECHANICAL PERMIT
PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

PLUMBING PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

370 LINCOLN RD

2270 COLLEGE AVE

124 OWENS ST
242 MEADOWBROOK
DR

124 OWENS ST

140 OLD CAROLEEN RD

108 W MAIN ST

190 CLAY ST

226 COMMERCIAL DR

300 HOLLY HILLS DR

121 WINDOVER DR
343 W MAIN ST
138 PARK SQ

482 BUTLER RD
143 BIG SPRINGS AVE
225 HERITAGE AVE

225 HERITAGE AVE

174 EDGEWOOD DR

121 LOWES BLVD
121 LOWES BLVD
121 LOWES BLVD
121 LOWES BLVD

121 MITCHELL ST

238 VALLEYVIEW DR

238 VALLEYVIEW DR

238 VALLEYVIEW DR

325 Willow Run Dr

136 GAIL DR
464 HARMON ST

416 ARLINGTON ST
416 ARLINGTON ST
606 S Broadway St

145 GREENLEAF RD

165 COMMERCIAL DR

734 WASHINGTON ST

121 E Main St

229 FOX RUN RD

285 WILLOW RUN DR

137 S CHURCH ST

285 WILLOW RUN DR

141 CAROLINA AVE

408 SOCIAL CIR

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
DEVIN CARRILLO
CENTURY FIRE
PROTECTION, LLC

DEVIN CARRILLO

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
ENLOE, JEFFREY
SCOTT;ENLOE, LISA
SMITH

MEJIA ELECTRIC
SERVICE

SHYTLE SIGN AND
LIGHTING SERVICES,
LLC

FOREST CITY HEATING
& AIR CONDITIONING,
INC

OHMSTEAD PLUMBING
CcoLLC

BOSTIC PLUMBING
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
THOMASON
ELECTRICAL
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
REIMER, STEPHEN
M;REIMER, LORI J
REIMER, STEPHEN
M;REIMER, LORI'J
FOREST CITY HEATING
& AIR CONDITIONING,
INC

CSC Properties, LLC
CSC Properties, LLC
CSC Properties, LLC
CSC Properties, LLC
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC

COUGHLIN, MONICA
J;COUGHLIN, CASEY R

COUGHLIN, MONICA
J;COUGHLIN, CASEY R

COUGHLIN, MONICA
J;COUGHLIN, CASEY R

MARTIN'S ELECTRIC OF
CLEVELAND COUNTY,
LLC

PRITCHARD HEATING
AND COOLING, INC
MEJIA ELECTRIC
SERVICE

ROACH, SCOTT

ROACH, SCOTT

MAPLE GROVE
ELECTRIC, INC

JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba
MOUNT VALLEY
FOUNDATION
SERVICES

PIPEWORKS PLUMBING
& DRAIN

OHMSTEAD PLUMBING
COLLC

ALL K SCRUGGS
HEATING AND AIR, INC

FOREST CITY HEATING
& AIR CONDITIONING,
INC

FOREST CITY HEATING
& AIR CONDITIONING,
INC

TOMS ELECTRIC
SERVICE

HARRISON
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS, LLC
THOMASON
ELECTRICAL

DPR CONSTRUCTION,
INC

ISSUED

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED
CLOSED
ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

FINALED

ISSUED

ISSUED

FINALED

CLOSED

FINALED

ISSUED

ISSUED

8168

42275

9660

15000

8001

20000

3200

500

10800

1300
800
12778

5000

4542

2500

1500

5200

638250
96700
72500
43300

18792

70700

15000

12000

14000

4900

5500

14700
3000
500

16262.26

35000

2250

3200

6000

4200

800

450

2000

6877552.67



DPR CONSTRUCTION,

06/30/2022 EP-2022-0137 ELECTRICAL PERMIT 408 SOCIAL CIR INC ISSUED 6628351.79
07/01/2022 EP-2022-0138 ELECTRICAL PERMIT 165 Walker St ;gaﬂ\ig&ECTRIC ISSUED 425
CRAWFORD
ACCESSORY X .
07/01/2022 BZ-2022-0116 STRUCTURE 393 GRIFFIN RD ROGER;CRAWFORD, ISSUED 6200

RAMONA



