

Issued Permits June 2022

Issued Permits June 2022								
Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Applicant	Permit Status	TOTAL COST OF JOB*		
06/01/2022	MP-2022-0109	MECHANICAL PERMIT	130 KNOTTS LANDING	BILL SHUFORD HEATING & A/C, INC	ISSUED	5000		
06/01/2022	PP-2022-0060	PLUMBING PERMIT	143 OAKRIDGE DR	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING	FINALED	3000		
06/01/2022	PP-2022-0061	PLUMBING PERMIT	196 CHARLES ST	MOUNTAINS PLUMBING COMPANY	ISSUED	2500		
06/01/2022	BZ-2022-0096	NEW RESIDENTIAL	343 Whispering Pines Cir	ALAMO, MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ;CRUZ, MARIBEL HERNANDEZ	ISSUED	160000		
06/02/2022	PP-2022-0059	PLUMBING PERMIT	118 LANDIS ST	REAL ESTATE TRUSTEE LLC	ISSUED	6100		
06/02/2022	BZ-2022-0086	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	118 LANDIS ST	REAL ESTATE TRUSTEE LLC	ISSUED	65000		
06/02/2022	EP-2022-0105	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	118 LANDIS ST	REAL ESTATE TRUSTEE LLC	ISSUED	5500		
06/02/2022	BZ-2022-0101	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	132 DOGWOOD LN	FIGUEROA, MIGUEL A	ISSUED	5000		
06/02/2022	EP-2022-0121	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	132 DOGWOOD LN	FIGUEROA, MIGUEL A	ISSUED	100		
06/02/2022	MP-2022-0112	MECHANICAL PERMIT	596 WITHROW RD	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	10555		
06/03/2022	MP-2022-0113	MECHANICAL PERMIT	213 OAK ST EXT	JACKSON HEATING & AIR, LLC	ISSUED	4800		
06/03/2022	MP-2022-0114	MECHANICAL PERMIT	268 Roberson Rd	JACKSON HEATING & AIR, LLC	ISSUED	3000		
06/03/2022	MP-2022-0115	MECHANICAL PERMIT	140 J MORGAN ST	HORIZON HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING, LLC	CLOSED	10899		
06/03/2022	BZ-2022-0054	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	137 WHISPERING PINES DR	BLY, JEFFREY LEE;BLY, BRITTANY FREEMAN	ISSUED	10000		
06/06/2022	20200494	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	548 CHERRY MTN ST	DONALD CURTIS	CLOSED			
06/06/2022	MP-2022-0116	MECHANICAL PERMIT	118 ALEXANDER ST	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC	ISSUED	8500		
06/06/2022	MP-2022-0117	MECHANICAL PERMIT	153 COUNTRYWOOD DR	KNOWLDEN, LEONARD S;KNOWLDEN, VIRGINIA L	ISSUED	1600		
06/06/2022	EP-2022-0122	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	153 COUNTRYWOOD DR	KNOWLDEN, LEONARD S;KNOWLDEN, VIRGINIA L	ISSUED	3400		
06/07/2022	PP-2022-0062	PLUMBING PERMIT	117 DANIEL RD	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING CO LLC	ISSUED	1500		
06/07/2022	PP-2022-0063	PLUMBING PERMIT	148 SPRINGDALE DR	GREENE'S PUMP & PLUMBING	FINALED	800		
06/07/2022	BZ-2022-0102	DEMOLITION	139 BEAVER ST	SIMS PROPERTY SERVICES LLC	ISSUED			
06/07/2022	EP-2022-0123	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	129 THOMAS ST	1ST SOURCE ELECTRIC, LLC	CLOSED	3500		
06/08/2022	MP-2022-0118	MECHANICAL PERMIT	151 S QUAIL LN	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	5610		
06/08/2022	MP-2022-0119	MECHANICAL PERMIT	659 S CHURCH ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	CANCELLED	6038		
06/09/2022	MP-2022-0120	MECHANICAL PERMIT	217 Clay St	ALL K SCRUGGS HEATING AND AIR, INC	CLOSED	12000		
06/09/2022	MP-2022-0121	MECHANICAL PERMIT	120 POINTER RD	JACKSON HEATING & AIR, LLC	ISSUED	3000		
06/10/2022	EP-2022-0124	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	610 S Broadway St	CNC ELECTRICAL SERVICES	ISSUED	500		
06/10/2022	MP-2022-0122	MECHANICAL PERMIT	580 PINEY RIDGE RD	JACKSON HEATING & AIR, LLC	ISSUED	4500		
06/10/2022	BZ-2022-0104	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	644 S BROADWAY	CUAUHTEMOC MELGAR, SIRENIA CRUZ	ISSUED	800		
06/13/2022	BZ-2022-0105	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	157 FOREST HILL DR	GUSAAS, RONNIE OWEN;GUSAAS, RACHAEL ANN	ISSUED	15000		
06/13/2022	PP-2022-0064	PLUMBING PERMIT	306 HARDIN RD	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING CO LLC	ISSUED	1700		
06/13/2022	MP-2022-0123	MECHANICAL PERMIT	132 MACIE LN	PRITCHARD HEATING AND COOLING, INC	FINALED	5000		
06/13/2022	BZ-2022-0106	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	254 HAZELWOOD DR	MR. PEST CONTROL	ISSUED	29350		
06/14/2022	MP-2022-0124	MECHANICAL PERMIT	184 CRESCENT DR	MILLER & CONDREY HVAC/REFRIGERATION	FINALED	9195		
06/15/2022	MP-2022-0125	MECHANICAL PERMIT	480 BOB ROLLINS RD	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	4677		

				RUTHERFORD		
06/15/2022	MP-2022-0126	MECHANICAL PERMIT	370 LINCOLN RD	HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	8168
06/15/2022	MP-2022-0127	MECHANICAL PERMIT	2270 COLLEGE AVE	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	42275
06/15/2022	BZ-2022-0107	DEMOLITION	124 OWENS ST 242 MEADOWBROOK	DEVIN CARRILLO CENTURY FIRE	ISSUED	
06/15/2022	BZ-2022-0103	FIRE PROTECTION	DR	PROTECTION, LLC	ISSUED	9660
06/16/2022	BZ-2022-0108	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	124 OWENS ST	DEVIN CARRILLO	ISSUED	15000
06/17/2022	MP-2022-0128	MECHANICAL PERMIT	140 OLD CAROLEEN RD	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	8001
06/17/2022	BZ-2022-0109	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	108 W MAIN ST	ENLOE, JEFFREY SCOTT;ENLOE, LISA SMITH	ISSUED	20000
06/17/2022	EP-2022-0125	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	190 CLAY ST	MEJIA ELECTRIC SERVICE	ISSUED	3200
06/17/2022	SIGN-2022-0014	SIGNS	226 COMMERCIAL DR	SHYTLE SIGN AND LIGHTING SERVICES, LLC	ISSUED	500
06/20/2022	MP-2022-0129	MECHANICAL PERMIT	300 HOLLY HILLS DR	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC	FINALED	10800
06/20/2022	PP-2022-0065	PLUMBING PERMIT	121 WINDOVER DR	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING	ISSUED	1300
06/20/2022	PP-2022-0066	PLUMBING PERMIT	343 W MAIN ST	BOSTIC PLUMBING	CLOSED	800
06/21/2022	MP-2022-0130	MECHANICAL PERMIT	138 PARK SQ	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	12778
06/21/2022	EP-2022-0126	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	482 BUTLER RD	THOMASON	ISSUED	5000
06/21/2022	MP-2022-0131	MECHANICAL PERMIT	143 BIG SPRINGS AVE	RUTHERFORD	ISSUED	4542
				HEATING & AIR INC REIMER, STEPHEN		
06/22/2022	EP-2022-0127	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	225 HERITAGE AVE	M;REIMER, LORI J REIMER, STEPHEN	ISSUED	2500
06/22/2022	PP-2022-0067	PLUMBING PERMIT	225 HERITAGE AVE	M;REIMER, LORI J	ISSUED	1500
06/22/2022	MP-2022-0132	MECHANICAL PERMIT	174 EDGEWOOD DR	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC	FINALED	5200
06/22/2022 06/22/2022	BZ-2022-0111 EP-2022-0128	NEW COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT	121 LOWES BLVD 121 LOWES BLVD	CSC Properties, LLC CSC Properties, LLC	ISSUED ISSUED	638250 96700
06/22/2022	MP-2022-0128	MECHANICAL PERMIT	121 LOWES BLVD	CSC Properties, LLC	ISSUED	72500
06/22/2022	PP-2022-0068	PLUMBING PERMIT	121 LOWES BLVD	CSC Properties, LLC	ISSUED	43300
06/22/2022	MP-2022-0134	MECHANICAL PERMIT	121 MITCHELL ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	18792
06/22/2022	BZ-2022-0112	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	238 VALLEYVIEW DR	COUGHLIN, MONICA J;COUGHLIN, CASEY R	ISSUED	70700
06/22/2022	EP-2022-0129	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	238 VALLEYVIEW DR	COUGHLIN, MONICA J;COUGHLIN, CASEY R	ISSUED	15000
06/22/2022	PP-2022-0069	PLUMBING PERMIT	238 VALLEYVIEW DR	COUGHLIN, MONICA J;COUGHLIN, CASEY R	ISSUED	12000
06/22/2022	EP-2022-0130	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	325 Willow Run Dr	MARTIN'S ELECTRIC OF CLEVELAND COUNTY, LLC	ISSUED	14000
06/23/2022	MP-2022-0135	MECHANICAL PERMIT	136 GAIL DR	PRITCHARD HEATING AND COOLING, INC	ISSUED	4900
06/23/2022	EP-2022-0131	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	464 HARMON ST	MEJIA ELECTRIC SERVICE	ISSUED	5500
06/23/2022	BZ-2022-0113	ACCESSORY	416 ARLINGTON ST	ROACH, SCOTT	ISSUED	14700
		STRUCTURE				
06/23/2022 06/23/2022	EP-2022-0132 EP-2022-0133	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	416 ARLINGTON ST	ROACH, SCOTT MAPLE GROVE	ISSUED	3000 500
06/23/2022	BZ-2022-0133	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	606 S Broadway St 145 GREENLEAF RD	ELECTRIC, INC JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba MOUNT VALLEY FOUNDATION		16262.26
				SERVICES PIPEWORKS PLUMBING		
06/28/2022	PP-2022-0070	PLUMBING PERMIT	165 COMMERCIAL DR	& DRAIN	ISSUED	35000
06/28/2022	PP-2022-0071	PLUMBING PERMIT	734 WASHINGTON ST	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING	FINALED	2250
06/28/2022	MP-2022-0136	MECHANICAL PERMIT	121 E Main St	ALL K SCRUGGS HEATING AND AIR, INC	ISSUED	3200
06/28/2022	MP-2022-0137	MECHANICAL PERMIT	229 FOX RUN RD	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC	ISSUED	6000
06/29/2022	MP-2022-0138	MECHANICAL PERMIT	285 WILLOW RUN DR	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC	FINALED	4200
06/29/2022	EP-2022-0134	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	137 S CHURCH ST	TOMS ELECTRIC SERVICE	CLOSED	800
06/29/2022	EP-2022-0135	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	285 WILLOW RUN DR	HARRISON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC	FINALED	450
06/30/2022	EP-2022-0136	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	141 CAROLINA AVE	THOMASON ELECTRICAL	ISSUED	2000
06/30/2022	BZ-2022-0115	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	408 SOCIAL CIR	DPR CONSTRUCTION, INC	ISSUED	6877552.67
				-		

06/30/2022	EP-2022-0137	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	408 SOCIAL CIR	DPR CONSTRUCTION, INC	ISSUED	6628351.79
07/01/2022	EP-2022-0138	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	165 Walker St	TOMS ELECTRIC SERVICE	ISSUED	425
07/01/2022	BZ-2022-0116	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	393 GRIFFIN RD	CRAWFORD, ROGER;CRAWFORD, RAMONA	ISSUED	6200